
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4 20 

9.95 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 

For official 

Company Number 

07718467 

PROSCREEN DISPLAYS LIMITED 

{Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

We, N A Bennett and A D Cadwallader both of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, 

London, W1H 7LW the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as 
at 27 August 2013 

Signed 

Signed le 

Date 21 Isl 

oe 27 |g} 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 
any) 

Leonard Curtis 

One Great Cumberland Place 

Marble Arch 

London 

W1H 7LW 

SVW/18/PRO23 

For official use 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 Hn 

29/08/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#188 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

CVLMF419 06-04-10 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

PROSCREEN DISPLAYS LIMITED 

on the 27 August 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name . Stas TAG G 

Signed f- ooroes 

Dated. . 2+1e| & 2 6 3. 



PROSCREEN DISPLAYS LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 27 AUGUST 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated 

Assets Value To Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Goodwill 40,000 Uncertain 

Book Debts - Factored 56,761 35,000 

Less Regency Factors plc (31,546) (31,546) 

Surplus/(Shortfall) to Regency Factors pic 35,215 3,454 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Property 2 Nil 

Office Furniture and Equipment 700 300 

Balance at Bank 83 83 

Stock 10,000 3,000 

VAT Refund 42,464 Uncertain 

Uncharged Assets 

Nil 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 88,464 6,837 

Signature Cons bog Date rl & | 2013 



PROSCREEN DISPLAYS LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 27 AUGUST 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

To Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

{camed from page A) 6,837 

abilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Wages and Holiday Pay §,000 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,837 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 0 

{to carry forward) 1,837 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Nil 0 

Estimated (deficency)/surplus as regards floating charge 1,837 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,837 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} 

Trade and Expense Claims 71,891 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 78,269 

Employee Claims 12,000 

Director's Loan Account 132,000 

Connected Companies 165,662 

Store of the Future Technology Limited 442,606 

John Wilkins Loan 131,200 1,033,628 

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors (1,031,791) 

(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (1,031,791) 

Issued and called up share capital 

Issued Share Capita! 100 

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members (1,031,891) 

Notes 

1 Subject to the costs of winding-up 

2 Updated figures to be provided on 27 August 2013 The amount outstanding to Regency Factors Ltd 

will be subject to costs, interest and charges 

3 Balance at Bank as at 23 July 2013 which will be subject to bank charges 

Signature Chu wags Date ar\s|2o0/4 1



Ze S2e'ESt 

XBSSNG 158M 

wey, 

Jem 
euequg 

vopue] 
YapIEM UOIES 
UOPIEM 

UOYES 
uapien UaUeS 
wapIeM woes 

senna} 

Bungay, 

XSSOIPPI 
props 

sdoysig 

@RYSHAEM, 

aRYSHOMUeN, 
UapienA Uae 

odyoos 
x0833 
voleg 
souey 

3IOLON 
uayog 

Aen 
etuenug 

|VeIS3 eUISMpUy SyUyIeIg 
Aingsmag 

youre 
Agung 

aaysduey 

O
u
N
S
 

SPUEIPIA 
ISOM, 

woyog 
SOUET 

aetay 
epIshesiy 

uaald 
Aeipuly 

Says9g 
enyseauey 

pao] 

Juoudojaneg 
Bugaay 

SIEM 
pe 

ZE NUN 
Gay even 

ye0Rs 
46H 

9} 
puopensoyg Wag 
proya|say weap 
puays}se4 12D 

peoy puerdnog 

yOOXIUIOD, 
uyog 

Toagg 
Apunoy 

anor Mor 
S08} PUELSOQUIND JBI) UD 

asnoy obpuquie) 
yoeoxldy vonels ey, 
yoeauddy 

uogers 
ous 

yoeauddy uogers 242 

SSnOH 
UAMPSY 

Yoagg BH 
| 

peoy 
isa04 

QRUBD 
LOINGUISI 

PAISUEIS 
BZ 

HUN, 
peoy 

u9EIg 
eyeBmeyspelg 78 

asnoy 
ssaxdxg 

INL 

Wed yon 
SIEIS 

(PLASNPU, WEYUSPAS 
peauddy 

uogerg 
84) 

vOReIS 
OU, 

BSNOH 18900Ig 
yur] 

weqeuo7 
¢ 

Zz 

yang 
voyebg 

yeas 
ebpug 901-405 

peOY 
SOoUIA, 

@sno}y 
MeYSInUY 

dag 
Mor 

syed Bunogpey 
S10]1p019 PeIRDBSUN JOUID FOL 

eo] 
S
U
N
 

9 UuOr 
P
a
u
]
 

ABojoUYse| 
e
n
 

ap 
JO 

X
A
G
 

veo? 
pr 

suogeayddy juorsarg 
17 

segues 
peyeGaqut| 

SUD 

Br 
c
I
s
U
-
D
 

Pr Aunoeg yeurpues 
soruedwed 

payeuu0) 

qunossy 
wed} 

Syqse4q 

sure) 
o
a
d
 

INFZA¥d - SUXESnD 
9 anUBAoY 

WH 

s10}1Pe19 
pesnsesUn 

Jeo, 

suoypesg 
esuedxg 

pur 
apes 

[e701 

P17 fauUosiag EAIS 2 HAN 
PLN 
sdf 

e
B
o
y
 

teoun 
108K 

OSPIA 
FAL 

PUTA 
END 
e6es 

PIT @AUG 28M, 
PIT suogeanddy juarosaug 
Suoqnyos (eu6ig 9euO.g 

uonnguisig 
xedsuad 

BVT 
YSIUNY 

P
a
p
e
 

pry 
sxydeug 

wed 

Junooay 198l01g YONPIN, 
stooge) 

sboydeay 
‘SUDA 

D UOT 
Pr 

edaung 
sjanpoug 

yaeduy 
S
O
O
N
 

4H 

{quomaginys Weyer 
feaung 

Burunosing 
y
a
u
e
d
 

sonsi6o’] 
ueadorng 

1s44 

pry seqqny eyed 
SSeIQ UMOK) 

p11 
6ui6x04 

sayoog 

seg 
ysqug 

seeroossy 
yoog 

PrT Juug 
Q
u
e
 

PY1 
O
W
 
RUAN 

BY 
HeSU) 

Opry 

BY) 
Stuy 

MOPUIM 
Duy 

xowery 
Buguudusang 

peasqy 
soaided 

¢ 

s30;pe19 
osusdx3 

pus epesL 

owen 

MOUPorD 
peunsesuy) 

pamury skerisig ueansald 
£Z0d 

suoypasy 
AuEdWOD 

g


